IV Start Kits
The HCS IV Start Kits give you
everything needed to prep,
clean and secure an IV start site.
Offering a popular line of standard
IV kits, HCS also has
the ability to build kits to your exact
specifications.
All kits are sterilized in an easy
to open package and are latex free.
Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS01IV-1 201021 IV Start Kit w/ Prevantics & Transparent Dressing 50/Cs
HCS01IV-1B 232146 IV Start Kit w/ Chloraprep & Transparent Dressing 50/Cs
HCS01IV-3 201022 IV Start Kit w/ Prevantics & Tegaderm Dressing 50/Cs
HCS01IV-5 201019 IV Start Kit w/ Prevantics & IV Securement 50/Cs
HCS01IV-6 215800 IV Start Kit w/ChloraPrep & Tegaderm Dressing 50/CS
Rev. 043.090617
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager